Name
1 GAZALA KHAN
2 BHANVI GUPTA
3 Nipun Memoalia
4 Paru manchanda
5 Purvi Gupta
6 Aman Manhas

7 RIDHAN ANGOTRA

8 Ankush sharma
S DEEPAK PARU
10 Lovemeet Singh
11 Pradhuman dhar
12 Biny kumar

13 KHUSHI SADHOTRA
14 Hrithik Choudhary

15 Shamim Altaf
16 Shubam Sharma

17 IDRIES AHMED KHAN

18 Samriti

19 Karan gupta

20 Nawang Sonam
21 Sandeep Kumar
22 Imran Choudhary
23 Parshotam Singh
24 ASIEF AHMED

25 Aashna bakshi

26 Taniya Verma

27 Vishvanathan anand

28 Parsa khan

29 KHUSHHAL BARGOTA
30 SHUBAM SHARMA

31 Harsh Manhas
32 FARIDA BATOOL
33 Manik Sharma
34 AVTAR KRISHAN
35 Mohd Omar

36 ANURAG MOHOTRA

37 DANISH BASHIR
38 RAJEEV KUMAR

_Parentage

Sh. Pritam Lal

Lt. Sh vivek manchanda

Neeraj Gupta
Sakinder Singh

Sh. Sikander

Jagjeet Singh
Krishan kumar dhar
Naresh kumar

Nirmal Heer
Altaf Hussain

Sanesh Sharma

Narinder kumar
Kasturi lal gupta
Krishan Lal
Vikash Kumar
Ghulam Hussain
Karnail Singh
MOHD ISHAQ
Vijay Bakshi

Mr. Sanjeev Verma
Narinjan singh
Mohd khan

Manjeet Singh
Ajay Sharma

Abdul Razaq
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SEMESTER STREAM -Roll no

3RD
3RD
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
1st
1st
Ist
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

B.A.

BBA

B.A. 823
B.A. 1053
B.A. 642
B.A. 1098
B.A. 932
B.A. 659
B.A. 722
B.A. 646
B.Sc. 186
B.A. 863
B.A. 793
B.Sc. 20
B.A. 1041
B.A. 951
B.A. . 728
B.A. 871
B.A. 1392
B.A. 1101
BBA 68
BBA 69
B.A. 1058
B.A. 845
BBA

B.A .HONS. 5
B.A. 415
B.A. 852



39 SHAHID AHMED HAKLA
40 ADILIQBAL

41 Mohd Faisal

42 Neeru devi

43 MOHIT SHARMA

44 ASIF ALl SHAH

45 SHUBANM SHARMA

46 AMISHA SHARMA

47 UPASANA JAMWAL
48 JATIN KUMAR

48 BHOOMIKA SHARMA
50 Sumegha Aithmia

51 Nazima Kousar

52 RAJAN KUMAR

53 Mohd Afzal Choudhary

SHAMSHEER RANA

Mohd ashraf
Majour singh

SAT PAUL

Sukhdev Singh
Bhar din
Ram paul

Khadam Hussain

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
Ist
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

B.A.

B.A.
B.A.
B.5c.

B.A.

B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.

1122

842
189

913

830
1175
1198
1111



