Name	Parentage	<u>SEMEST</u>	SEMESTER STREAM	
1 GAZALA KHAN		3RD	B.A.	
2 BHANVI GUPTA		3RD	BBA	
3 Nipun Memoalia	Sh. Pritam Lal	3rd	B.A.	823
4 Paru manchanda	Lt. Sh vivek manchanda	3rd	B.A.	1053
5 Purvi Gupta	Neeraj Gupta	3rd	B.A.	642
6 Aman Manhas	Sakinder Singh	3rd	B.A.	1098
7 RIDHAN ANGOTRA	Salamaci Singh	3rd 3rd	<i>D.</i>	1030
8 Ankush sharma	Sh. Sikander	3rd	B.A.	932
9 DEEPAK PARU	Sin Sikunuci	3rd	D.A.	332
10 Lovemeet Singh	Jagjeet Singh	3rd	B.A.	650
11 Pradhuman dhar	Krishan kumar dhar	3rd	B.A.	659
12 Biny kumar	Naresh kumar	3rd		722
13 KHUSHI SADHOTRA	Nai esii kuillai		B.A.	646
14 Hrithik Choudhary	Nirmal Heer	3rd 3rd	D.C.	100
15 Shamim Altaf	Altaf Hussain	3rd	B.Sc.	186
16 Shubam Sharma	Sanesh Sharma	3rd	B.A.	863
17 IDRIES AHMED KHAN	Junesh Sharma	3rd	B.A.	793
18 Samriti	Narinder kumar	3rd	B.Sc.	20
19 Karan gupta	Kasturi lal gupta	3rd	B.A.	20
20 Nawang Sonam	Krishan Lal	3rd	B.A.	1041
21 Sandeep Kumar	Vikash Kumar	3rd	B.A.	951
22 Imran Choudhary	Ghulam Hussain	3rd	B.A.	728
23 Parshotam Singh	Karnail Singh	3rd	B.A.	871
24 ASIEF AHMED	MOHD ISHAQ	3rd	B.A.	1392
25 Aashna bakshi	Vijay Bakshi	3rd	BBA	1101
26 Taniya Verma	Mr. Sanjeev Verma	3rd	BBA	68
27 Vishvanathan anand	Narinjan singh	3rd	B.A.	, 69 1050
28 Parsa khan	Mohd khan	1st	B.A.	1058
29 KHUSHHAL BARGOTA		1st	J.A.	845
30 SHUBAM SHARMA		1st	BBA	
31 Harsh Manhas	Manjeet Singh	1st	B.A .HONS.	_
32 FARIDA BATOOL		1st	D.A .110N3.	5
33 Manik Sharma	Ajay Sharma	1st	B.A.	
34 AVTAR KRISHAN		1st	D.A.	415
35 Mohd Omar	Abdul Razaq	1st	D A	
36 ANURAG MOHOTRA		1st	B.A.	852
37 DANISH BASHIR		1st		
38 RAJEEV KUMAR				
		1st		

39 SHAHID AHMED HAKLA	SHAMSHEER RANA	1st	B.A.	1122
40 ADIL IQBAL		1st		
41 Mohd Faisal	Mohd ashraf	1st	B.A.	842
42 Neeru devi	Majour singh	1.st	B.A.	189
43 MOHIT SHARMA		1st	B.Sc.	
44 ASIF ALI SHAH		1st		
45 SHUBAM SHARMA	SAT PAUL	1st	B.A.	913
46 AMISHA SHARMA		1st		
47 UPASANA JAMWAL		1st		
48 JATIN KUMAR		1st		
49 BHOOMIKA SHARMA		1st		
50 Sumegha Aithmia	Sukhdev Singh	1st	B.A.	830
51 Nazima Kousar	Bhar din	1st	B.A.	1175
52 RAJAN KUMAR	Ram paul	1st	B.A.	1198
53 Mohd Afzal Choudhary	Khadam Hussain	1st	B.A.	1111